www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368551 Facsimile  02476 368401
ABB LIMITED 2/42
Manual motor starter Type MS 116 MS 325 MS 450 MS 495
General technical data
Standards: The devices comply with the major 947-1 947-1 947-1 947-1
international, European and national 947-2 947-2 947-2 947-2
regulations IEC 60../EN 60.. 947-4-1 947-4-1 947-4-1 947-4-1
947-5-1 947-5-1 947-5-1 947-5-1

MS116
Accessories
Description Order code
Phase buses for cross wiring MS 116, 63 A, 690 V
for 2 devices without auxiliary switches PS1-2-0
for 3 devices without auxiliary switches PS1-3-0
for 4 devices without auxiliary switches PS1-4-0
for 5 devices without auxiliary switches PS1-5-0
for 2 devices with 1 auxiliary switch PS1-2-1
for 3 devices with 1 auxiliary switch PS1-3-1
for 4 devices with 1 auxiliary switch PS1-4-1
for 5 devices with 1 auxiliary switch PS1-5-1
for 2 devices with 2 auxiliary switches PS1-2-2
for 3 devices with 2 auxiliary switches PS1-3-2
for 4 devices with 2 auxiliary switches PS1-4-2
for 5 devices with 2 auxiliary switches PS1-5-2
Busbar cover BSI-3
Power infeed blocks, 63 A, 690 V, stranded 25 mm2, flexible 16 mm2
flat S1-M1
high S1-M2